14 September 2020
Company confidential:
This letter must not be forwarded to persons outside JAI’s official distribution network.
JAI A/S
Valby Torvegade 17, 1.sal
DK-2500 Valby
Copenhagen
Danmark

You can read more about these features in the SW-8000T-10GE-SFP user manual if
you find yourself in a competitive situation where more details are needed.
Pricing and ordering information:
Consult your latest price list for the pricing on the SW-8000T-10GE and SW-8000T-
SFP. If it is not shown in the price list you have, please contact JAI for an update.
Ordering information:
31016645  SW-8000T-10GE-F        8K RGB prism line scan camera with F mount.
31016646  SW-8000T-10GE-M52    8K RGB prism line scan camera with M52 mount.
31016647  SW-8000T-SFP-F  8K RGB prism line scan camera with F mount.
31016648  SW-8000T-SFP-M52  8K RGB prism line scan camera with M52 mount.
Sales and marketing launch package:
A complete product launch package for the SW-8000T-10GE and SW-8000T-SFP is
available on JAI´s Partner Site. Elements include:
• Launch letter to JAI’s sales organization (This letter you are reading).
• PowerPoint product presentation (On JAI partner site).
• Datasheet for the SW-8000T-10GE (on jai.com).